

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Add	dress)					
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



800295780798

02/21/17--01015--021 **50.00

Merger APR 27 2017 R. WHITE 17 APR 26 PH 2: 09

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Melbourne FMA LLC
Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
Scent N. Van Horn Contact Person Contact Person LLC
Sign W. Cypress St. Ste 165 Address
City, State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Brent N- Van Lan at (813) 405-3607
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00
STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E080 (2/14)



April 24, 2017

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Merger of FMKT MEL MGR LLC into MELBOURNE FMA, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please accept for filing the enclosed:

- Cover Letter
- Articles of Merger

Thank you for your patience with our filing difficulties. The annual reports for both entities have now been filed.

A check for \$50.00 was previously sent. This matter was returned, because we had failed to file the annual reports for the entities. See enclosed April 14, 2017 correspondence from the Division.

Thank you,

Brent N. Von Horn



February 24, 2017

BRENT N VONHORN 5300 W CYPRESS ST STE 165 TAMPA, FL 33607

SUBJECT: MELBOURNE FMA, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000146433

We have received your document for MELBOURNE FMA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00003673

TAPRIS PHIZ: 35



April 14, 2017

BRENT N VONHORN 5300 W CYPRESS ST STE 165 TAMPA, FL 33607

SUBJECT: MELBOURNE FMA, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000146433

We have received your document for MELBOURNE FMA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

MELBOURNE FMA, LLC DOC#L14000146433- Needs to file the annual report for 2017 before merger can take place.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 917A0000729

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Compa.

17 AFR 28 PH-2-95

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOUR1	<u>ΓΗ:</u> Please check one of the l	ooxes that apply	to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)					
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity to mailing address to which the of Florida Statutes is:								
	This entity agrees to pay any 006 and 605,1061-605,1072, 1		appraisal rights t	the amount, to which	members are enti	itled under			
	: If other than the date of filin er the date this document is fil				nnot be prior to n	or more than 90			
as the do	f the date inserted in this block ocument's effective date on the	e Department o			ements, this date v	vill not be listed			
	TH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	•			Typed or Printe				
	f Entity/Organization:	Si	gnature(s):	Λ	Name of Individua	_			
Mell	bourne FMA, LLC		Anth a	the the text of th	Adding	Samuanos			
Corpora	tions:			resident or Officer					
Florida I Non-Flo	partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: Liability Companies:	Signature of Signatures o Signature of		r					
	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership:		\$25.00	For each Corpora For each Genera		\$35.00 \$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entit		\$52.50 \$25.00	Certified Copy		\$23.00 \$30.00			

Need #50 check

000510 01/06/2017 paid Amount \$50.00	\$50.00	DATE \$50.00	Righand R. Alle	
Greenleaf Capital, LLC Greenleaf Capital, LLC To: FLOEPT OF STAT To: FLOEPT OF STAT Description Troi: FLOEPT OF STAT Amount \$50.00 \$50.00 \$12/30/2016	TOTALS: \$50.00 FIRTH Third Bank 63-391/631	Greenleaf Capital, LLC Greenleaf Capital, LLC 5300 West Cypress Street 5300 West Cypress Street Suite 100 Suite 100 Tampa, FL 33607 (813) 405-3600	TE -	P.O. BOX 6327 P.O. BOX 6327 AMENDMENT SECTION AMENDMENT SECTION TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32314



April 10, 2017

Florida Department of State Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Merger of FMKT MEL MGR LLC into MELBOURNE FMA, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please accept for filing the enclosed:

- Cover Letter
- Articles of Merger

A check for \$50.00 was previously sent. This matter was returned, because we had failed to file the annual reports for the entities. See enclosed February 24, 2017 correspondence from the Division.

Annual reports have now been filed.

Thank you,

Brent N. Von Horn